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TABLE 15
ADULT FELONY ARRESTS, 2010

OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

FORCIBLE
RAPE
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204
68
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2,339
988

1,087
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44

2,581
1,750
831

761
519
242

454
301
153
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101
75
26

MOTOR FORG
VEHICLE CKS/ACC
THEFT CARDS
602 332
468 237
134 95
183 112
141 80
42 32
126 69
96 47
30 22
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
0 0
6 5
5 4
1 1
11 2
7 2
4 0
4 2
4 2
0 0
7 5
5 3
2 2
4 5
3 4
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
24 23
20 17
4 6
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116

65
62
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1,442
1,068
374

361
260
101

4,687
756
809
678
131

449

113
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CARLSBAD
MALE
FEMALE

CHULA VISTA
MALE
FEMALE

CORONADO
MALE
FEMALE

EL CAJON
MALE
FEMALE

ESCONDIDO
MALE
FEMALE

LA MESA
MALE
FEMALE

NATIONAL CITY
MALE
FEMALE

OCEANSIDE
MALE
FEMALE

SAN DIEGO
MALE
FEMALE

COLORADO DPR
MALE
FEMALE

OCOTILLO WELLS DPR
MALE
FEMALE

SAN DIEGO COAST DPR
MALE
FEMALE

1,316
969
347

1,576
1,180
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426
152
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528
172
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1,229
395
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9,582
2,581

ORr PR [eNeoNe

oRr R

[@RF N [cNeoNe) ONN [eNeoNe] R OPR O ww RN W

ONN

36

w
[l 92}

[eNeNe] [eNeNe] [cNoNa]

ADULT FELONY ARRESTS, 2010

TABLE 15

OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER

FORCIBLE
RAPE
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49
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182
138
44
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116

35
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254
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138
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111
34
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1,934
657
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MOTOR FORG
VEHICLE CKS/ACC
THEFT CARDS
7 3
6 3
1 0
23 14
22 10
1 4
2 1
1 1
1 0
18 12
13 7
5 5
52 29
39 26
13 3
12 7
4 3
8 4
24 14
16 9
8 5
11 21
9 11
2 10
214 107
173 77
41 30
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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394

457
317
140

362
277

140
100
40

146

197
170
27

13

143
128
15

265
224

57
51
102
18
224
194

2,451
2,048
403
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TABLE 15
ADULT FELONY ARRESTS, 2010
OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MOTOR FORG

FORCIBLE VEHICLE CKS/ACC

JURISDICTION TOTAL HOMICIDE  RAPE ROBBERY ASSAULT BURGLARY THEFT  THEFT CARDS SEX DRUG OTHER
SAN DIEGO HARBOR 200 0 1 1 29 7 23 5 3 1 110 20
MALE 161 0 1 1 23 6 20 5 1 1 84 19
FEMALE 39 0 0 0 6 1 3 0 2 0 26 1

U C SAN DIEGO 18 1 0 0 3 5 3 1 0 0 3 2
MALE 17 1 0 0 3 5 3 1 0 0 2 2
FEMALE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CSU SAN DIEGO 140 0 0 2 19 24 14 2 4 0 50 25
MALE 125 0 0 2 18 18 13 2 4 0 46 22
FEMALE 15 0 0 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 4 3
CSU SAN MARCOS 13 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 5 3
MALE 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 3
FEMALE 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHP 575 59 12 48 120 329

0 0 0 1 5 1
MALE 454 0 0 0 46 0 7 36 5 1 96 263
FEMALE 121 0 0 0 1 0 0





